home where families can thrive and their children can build a brighter future. Thank you!

 

Click Here to View Event
Photos

1011
Orange Lounty Community Hessirg Corporation
S01 N Go den Cree Drive #200

Santa Ana CA 92705
DATE: September 10. 2025

Pay to the
order of:

Mr. & Mrs. Barajas $25,000.00

In the

Amount of: Twenty Five thousand AND 00/100 Dollars

MEMO. Homeownership Downpayment Assistance Nora Moudez
Signature:

NON NEGOTATBLE D1636 93000000 A

1010
Orange County Community Housing Corporation
501 N. Golden Circle Drive, #200

Santa Aпа СА 92705
DATE: September 10, 2025

Pay to the